
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Not classified (5 Laps)
DNF
DNF
DNS
DQ

No.

31
76
4
35

12
77

166
14
15
3

85
181
51
53
2

27

71
57
19
22

Name

Martin TRACHTA
Richard BALCAR
Zbyněk ČECH
Natalia FLOREK
Aleš NECHVÁTAL
Kurt TETAL
Daniel BROZ
Jan NIMMERFOLL
Radek HOLÍK
Radim MÁCHA
Marek VALENTA
Radek KUBIŠTA
Vít HLAVENKA
Petr NEČESANÝ
Rastislav CHLADEK
Jiří PETRLA

Ladislav KUBOUŠEK
Zdenek BRABEC
Miroslav PAŽITNÝ
Pavel ČÁP

Class

CZ OPEN +600
CZ OPEN +600
CZ OPEN +600
CZ OPEN +600
CZ OPEN +600
CZ OPEN -600
CZ OPEN -600
CZ OPEN +600
CZ OPEN -600
CZ OPEN +600
CZ OPEN -600
CZ OPEN +600
CZ OPEN -600
CZ OPEN -600
CZ OPEN -600
CZ OPEN -600

CZ OPEN +600
CZ OPEN +600
CZ OPEN +600
CZ OPEN +600

Laps

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6

4
3

7

Diff

8.619
21.999
24.136
25.523
29.243
33.799
34.218
41.209
44.906

1:03.722
1:03.977
1:13.525
1:15.201
1:57.146

1 Lap

DNF
DNF
DNS
DQ

Gap

8.619
13.380
2.137
1.387
3.720
4.556
0.419
6.991
3.697

18.816
0.255
9.548
1.676

41.945
1 Lap

Best Tm

2:13.883
2:15.173
2:14.600
2:13.810

2:14.251
2:16.565
2:16.902
2:18.287
2:18.630
2:19.366
2:21.263
2:21.347
2:21.442
2:20.815
2:29.220
2:35.636

2:25.939
2:31.592

2:21.277

Total Tm

15:44.272
15:52.891
16:06.271
16:08.408
16:09.795
16:13.515
16:18.071
16:18.490
16:25.481
16:29.178
16:47.994
16:48.249
16:57.797
16:59.473
17:41.418
15:55.689

10:00.875
7:58.420

16:47.978

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

8.619

Avg. Speed

158,042

Best Lap Tm

2:13.810

Best Spd

159,324

Best Lap by

35 - Natalia FLOREK

Printed: 2.9.2012 16:40:02

Race Director: Tibor UHER

Jury President: Dean GRBAC

Timekeepers: Ákos FEHÉR, Dávid NÉMETH

Technical Steward: Franz ZEHETHOFER

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring

UEM ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 2012
CZ OPEN +600 - CZ OPEN -600

Race - OFFICIAL RESULTS

Race (7 Laps) started at 11:58:17

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 Km

2.9.2012 11:45


